AMTZ Medpolis Healthcare LLP (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK- Yes Bank -009763700004146
Bank Reconciliation Summary

1-Aug-25 to 31-Aug-25

P
Previous Period Current Period
Particulars : (1-Apr-25 to 31-Jul-25)  (1-Aug-25 to 31 -Aug-25) Bal:
= S R . Count = Amount  Count _Amount
Balance as per Company Books 94,3¢
Unreconciled Transactions from 1-Apr-25 till date ' :

Available Only in Books
Add: Withdrawals
Less: Deposits
Reconciled in Subsequent Period

;6¢
Expected Bank Balan°_9_ —— e ____ﬁ:f’
y/o@/(w




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME

STATEMENT PERIOD

VIGYAN NACHARAM LLP,

5-4-187/3 AND 4 2ND FLOOR SOHAM, MANSION M G ROAD SECUNDERABAD,
RAMGOPALPET POLICE STATION, ,

HYDERABAD,
500003

EMAIL ID : ebanking@maodiproperties.com

PHONE NO :

Opening Balance : 191,903.52

Closing Balance : 104,050.52

11378792

: 009763700004 146

: VIGYAN NACHARAM LLP
: 01-08-2025 to 31-08-2025

Report generated on SEP 17,2025 11.52 AM

BRANCH CODE
ACCOUNT BRANCH

BRANCH ADDRESS

RTGS/NEFT/IFSC

MICR

ACCOUNT STATUS
ACCOUNT TYPE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CURRENCY

~ YES BANK

. 0097
: Secunderabad

- Ground Floor, Agravanshi Plaza, Be, aring
No 1-8-387, Huda Lane, Off S, .P. Road,
Secunderabad, Telanagana, -500003,
Hyderabad, TELANGANA

: YESB0000097

. 500532002

- ACTIVE

. CURRENT ACCOUNT

: CURRENT ACCT-FOREIGN CCY
DESIGNATE-AED

:INR

Transaction Date

Value Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

06-08-2025 11:26:29

06-08-2025

NET TXN : 5HjOe
SHy7x915TDG - 0
09763700001633
- Modi Properties
Pvt Ltd - NOREF-B
T25080499366421

YESIG52180033268

7,348.00

184,555.52

06-08-2025 11:26:29

06-08-2025

NEFT O/W-YESI
(552180034855-
RBISOCBDTER-I
TD-5HjOmABWTx
915TDG NOREF

YESIG52180034855

9,531.00

0.00

175,024.52

09-08-2025 16:15:27

09-08-2025

NET TXN : 5SHAqwp
nS7x815TDG - 009
763700005045 - AM
TZ Medpolis Squar

YESIG52210016893

45,974.00

129,050.52

Page 1 of 2



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME
STATEMENT PERIOD

11137879
: 0097637
- VIGYAN

2
00004146
NACHARAM LLP

: 01-08-2025 to 31-08-2025

~/ YES BANK

Transaction Date Value Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

e Pvt Ltd - NOREF-
BT25080901197010

16-08-2025 17:16:28 16-08-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG

52280057125-UTI

B0000068-Summit
Builders-5HQxwRIQ
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52280057125 25,000.00

0.00

104,050.52

Closing balance includes unclear funds and hold funds if any.

== End of the statement -e--m-

Page 2 of 2



AMTZ MEDPOLIS Square 3663 Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd Current A/c No. 009763700004083
Bank Reconciliation Summary

1-Aug-25 to 31-Aug-25

Pa
Previous Period Current Period
Particulars : : (1-Apr-25 to 31-Jul-25)  (1-Aug-25 to 31-Aug-25) Bala
R B .. Count = Amount  Count  Amount
Balance as per Company Books 2,12,60

Unreconciled Transactions from 1-Apr-25 till date
Available Only in Books
Add: Withdrawals
Less: Deposits
Reconciled in Subsequent Period
'Expected Bank Balance -

. . S R ...
e 4,60,97




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME

STATEMENT PERIOD

AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE,

5-4-187/3 AND 4 SOHAM MANSION, 2ND FLOOR MG ROAD SECUNDERABAD,

© HYDERABAD,
500003

111378786
: 009763700004083

: AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE

: 01-08-2025 to 31-08-2025

EMAIL ID : ebanking@modipraperties.com

BRANCH CODE
ACCOUNT BRANCH

BRANCH ADDRESS

«/ YES BANK

: 0097

: Secunderabad

. Ground Floor, Agravanshi Plaza, Be, aring
No 1-8-387, Huda Lane, Off S, .P. Road,
Secunderabad, Telanagana, -500003,
Hyderabad, TELANGANA

NE g
Bl e RTGS/NEFT/IFSC : YESB00000G7
MICR 1 500532002
ACCOUNT STATUS : ACTIVE
Opening Balance : 9,566,321.00 ACCOUNT TYPE : CURRENT ACCOUNT
: : ) : CURRENT ACCOUNT - PRIME
N— J—— PRODUCT DESCRIPTION BUSINESS
e SRS P CURRENCY - INR
Report generated on SEP 17,2025 11.54 AM
Transaction Date Value Date -g::f:::iiz: Reference No Debit Amount Credit Amount Running Balance
NEFT O/W-YESI
(G52180034827-
06-08-2025 11:25:57 06-08-2025 RBISOCBDTER-l | YESIG52180034827 57,021.00 0.00 9,509,300.00
TD-5HjOMhuY7x
915TDG NOREF
NET TXN : 5HjOF
c447x815TDG - 0
. 09763700001633
06-08-2025 11:25:57 06-08-2025 - Modi Properties YESIG52180034823 73,470.00 0.00 9,435,830.00
PviLtd NOREF-B
T25080499366691
NEFT O/W-YESIG
06-08-2025 11:25:57 06-08-2025 52180034825-UTIB | YESIG52180034825 35.40 0.00 9,435,794.60
0000068-Summit B

Page 1 of 4



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME

STATEMENT PERIOD

111378786
- 009763700004083

: AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE

1 01-08-2025 to 31-08-2025

~/ YES BANK

Transaction Date

Value Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

uilders-5HjOHswY
7x915TDG NOREF

06-08-2025 18:05:13

06-08-2025

NET-New FD-AMTZ
MEDPOLIS SQUAR
E 3663 PRIVATE LI
MITE-00974030004
4094 -1-BEGUMPET

10000584120250
806115900001067

2,500,000.00

6,935,794.60

06-08-2025 18:09:28

06-08-2025

NET-New FD-AMTZ
MEDPOLIS SQUAR
E 3663 PRIVATE LI
MITE-00974030004
4107 -1-BEGUMPET

10000584120250
806115900000068

2,500,000.00

0.00

4,435,794.60

06-08-2025 18:34:02

06-08-2025

NET-New FD-AMTZ
MEDPOLIS SQUAR
E 3663 PRIVATE LI
MITE-00974030004
4127 -1-BEGUMPET

10004016920250
806427300001103

2,500,000.00

0.00

1,835,794.60

08-08-2025 14:47:06

08-08-2025

0097637000040
83 CNBRTGS
Chrg For JUL 25

6.00

0.00

1,935,788.60

08-08-2025 14:47:06

08-08-2025

GST

1.08

0.00

1,935,787.52

08-08-2025 14:48:15

08-08-2025

009763700004
083 CNBNEFT
Chrg For JUL 25

10.00

0.00

1,935,777.52

08-08-2025 14:48:15

08-08-2025

GST

1.80

0.00

1,935,775.72

09-08-2025 16:15:27

09-08-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
52210015245-SBI
N0008703-Manish
Sethia-5HA0I2h67
x815TDG NOREF

YESIG52210015245

4,000.00

0.00

1,931,775.72

09-08-2025 16:15:27

09-08-2025

NET TXN : 5SHAnfD
2s7x815TDG - 0097
63700005045 - AM

YESIG52210015244

137,923.00

1,793,852.72

Page 2 of 4



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME

STATEMENT PERIOD

111378786
- 009763700004083

: AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE

: 01-08-2025 to 31-08-2025

~/ YES BANK

Transaction Date

Value Date

" Transaction
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

TZ Medpolis Squar
e Pvt Ltd - NOREF-
BT25080901196411

'

11-08-2025 06:26:26

11-08-2025

RTGS O/W-YESBR1
2025081100006311

-UTIB0000425-Verit
as Asset Solutions L
LP,4th Flo-5HAn4dv
m7x915TDG NOREF

YESBR12025
081100006311

1,080,000.00

713,852.72

16-08-2025 17:16:31

16-08-2025

NET TXN : 5SHQAS
wBA7x915TDG - 00
9763700005045 - A
MTZ Medpolis Squa
re Pvt Ltd - NOREF-
BT25081602249058

YESIG52280057129

225,000.00

0.00

488,852.72

16-08-2025 17:16:31

16-08-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
52280057130-UTI
B00000E8-Summit
Builders-5HQApIDy
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52280057130

25,000.00

0.00

463,852.72

21-08-2025 17:10:34

21-08-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
52330086427-ICIC
0000106-National

Securities Deposit
ory Limi-5101nHsY
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52330086427

295.00

463,657.72

24-08-2025 08:52:48

24-08-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
52360003040-ICIC
0000106-National

Securities Deposit
ory Limi-51760i6c7
x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52360003040

1,180.00

0.00

462,377.72

24-08-2025 08:52:48

24-08-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
52360003041-ICIC

YESIG52360003041

900.00

0.00

461,477.72

Page 3 of 4



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME
STATEMENT PERIOD

111378786

: 009763700004083

: AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE
: 01-08-2025 to 31-08-2025

~/ YES BANK

Transaction Date Value Date

Transaction

Description Reference No Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

0000106-ECARDS
ultan Ali462952542 .
9304321-5176vpyl
7x915TDG NOREF

24-08-2025 08:52:48 24-08-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
52360001537-SBIN
0001675-Assistant
Accounts Officer E
ROGajuw-5176dnZu
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52360001537 504.00

ésu,gn.?z

Closing balance includes unclear funds and hold funds if any.

------- End of the statement -------

Page 4 of 4



AMTZ MEDPOLIS Square Pvt Ltd (25-26)

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd Current A/c No. 009763700005045

Bank Reconciliation Summary
1-Jul-25 to 31-Jul-25

Page 1
Previous Period Current Period
Particulars ~ (1-Apr-25 to 30-Jun-25)  (1-Jul-25 to 31-Jul-25) Balance
R e B e Count = Amount Count ~ Amount - -
Balance as per Company Books 10,438.86

Unreconciled Transactions from 1-Apr-25till date
Available Only in Books
Add: Withdrawals
Less: Deposits
Reconciled in Subsequent Period

'Expected Bank Balance

prle
o%-O” °

et 180
i ( 24,810.76

W _




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME

STATEMENT PERIOD

AMTZ MEDPOLIS .SQUARE,

5-4-187/3 AND 4 SOHAM MANSION, MG ROAD SECUNDERABAD 2ND FLOOR,

HYDERABAD, °
500003

126526134
: 009763700005045

- AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE

: 01-07-2025 to 31-07-2025

EMAIL ID : ebanking@modiproperties.com

PHONE NO :

Opening Balance : 34,951.51

Closing.Balance : 24,810.76

Report generated on SEP 22,2025 05.40 PM

BRANCH CODE
ACCOUNT BRANCH

BRANCH ADDRESS

RTGS/NEFT/IFSC
MICR

ACCOUNT STATUS
ACCOUNT TYPE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CURRENCY

~/ YES BANK

1 0097
: Secunderabad

: Ground Floor, Agravanshi Plaza, Be, aring
No 1-8-387, Huda Lane, Off S, .P. Road,
Secunderabad, Telanagana, -500003,
Hyderabad, TELANGANA d

: YESB0000097

: 500532002

: ACTIVE

: CURRENT ACCOUNT

: YES FIRST BUSINESS PROGRAMME

T INR

Transaction Date

Value Date

_Transaction
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

01-07-2025 09:56:50

01-07-2025

ACHDRTPACHI
CICI BANK 185233
4523 AMTZ MEDP
OLIS SQUARE PR
IVATE LIMITED 10

000146980455

20,469.00 0.00

14,482.51

05-07-2025 15:41:16

05-07-2025

NEFT Cr-KKBK0O
00958-Kotak Secu
rities Limited -AM
TZ MEDPOLIS S
QUARE PRIV-CM
51862519634429

CMS1862519634429

0.00

2,410.00

16,892.51

05-07-2025 17:12:40

05-07-2025

CMS-TPT-BT250705
94440588 -5GdIZv0i
7x915TDG -AMTZ M
EDPOLIS SQUARE-

YESIG51860150054

0.00

180,000.00

196,892.51

Page 1 of 8




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME
STATEMENT PERIOD

126526134

1 009763700005045

: AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE
: 01-07-2025 to 31-07-2025

~/ YES BANK

Transaction Date

Value Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

05-07-2025 17:12:41

05-07-2025

CMS-TPT-BT250
70594450190 -5
GdJ74MK7x915T
DG -AMTZ MED
POLIS SQUARE-

YESIG51860150056

0.00

90,000.00

286,892.51

05-07-2025 17:12:42

05-07-2025

CMS-TPT-BT250705
94439937 -5GdIS0q
G7x915TDG -VIGYA
N NACHARAM LLP-

YESIG51860150058

0.00

45,000.00

331,892.51

05-07-2025 17:43:53

05-07-2025

NET TXN : 5Gg4XQ
4c7x915TDG - 0926
91900032912 - Chap
pa Bhavani - NOREF
-BT25070594490884

YESIG51860150255

19,462.00

0.00

312,430.51

| 05-07-2025 17:13:53

05-07-2025

NET TXN : 5Gg4KP
tq7x915TDG - 0183
98700009396 - Pinn
amaraju Sudarsana

Varma - NOREF-B |

T25070594490882

YESIG51860148457

80,066.00

0.00

1232,364.51

05-07-2025 17:13:53

05-07-2025

NET TXN : 5Gg50e
Ze7x915TDG - 004
698500013687 - Ch
intalapudi Chandra

Sekhar - NOREF-B
T25070594490885

YESIG51860149458

21,696.00

210,668.51

05-07-2025 17:13:53

05-07-2025

NET TXN : 5Gg4Ut
v67x915TDG - 071
998700000670 - T
irumani Rani Shiva
thmika - NOREF-B
T25070594490883

YESIG51860150254

24,631.00

0.00

186,037.51

Page 2 of 8




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME
STATEMENT PERIOD

1 26526134
: 008763700005045
. AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE

: 01-07-2025 to 31-07-2025

~/ YES BANK

Transaction Date

Value Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

09-07-2025 16:24:11

09-07-2025

Funds Trf-BEGUMP
ET-01839950006015
9-BARLA GOVINDA

000000597864

44,664.00

0.00

141,373.51

10-07-2025 15:17:19

1 11-07-2025

CHQ DEP-ICI - 10-J
UL-25 - BEGUMPET

000000000635

+ 0.00

2,504.00

143,877.51

12-07-2025 16:06:48

12-07-2025

CMS-TPT-BT250
71296174396 -5
GwvrDIC7x915T
DG -AMTZ MED
POLIS SQUARE-

YESIG51930024092

135,000.00

278,877.51

14-07-2025 17:30:53

14-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG5
1950095732-ICICO
000106-ECARDSu
Itan Ali4629525429
304321-5GwDIms8
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG51950095732 |-

5,534.00

273,343.51

14-07-2025 17:30:53

14-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG5
1950096823-1CIC00
00519-B V V SATYA
VAMSEE-5GwCQnt
C7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG51950096823

21,000.00

0.00

252,343.51

14-07-2025 17:30:53

14-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
51950096828-UTIB
0000068-Summit B
vilders-5GwDogmY
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG51950096828

15,550.00

0.00

236,793.51

14-07-2025 17:30:53

14-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
51950096822-HDF
C0000240-BPCL E
CMS FLEET BUSI
NESS-5GwCM300
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG519850096822

22,893.00

213,900.51

14-07-2025 17:30:53

14-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG5
1950096821-ICIC00

YESIG51950096821

28,050.00

184,850.51

Page 3 of 8




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME
STATEMENT PERIOD

: 26526134

1 009763700005045

: AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE
:01-07-2025 to 31-07-2025

~ YES BANK

Transaction Date

Value Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

04362-AICAMTZ M
edi Valley Incubatio
n Coun-5GwCICYU
7x915TDG NOREF

14-07-2025 17:30:53

14-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG5
1950096829-SBINO
005896-BSNL Colle
ction Ac-5GwDW1D
07x915TDG NOREF

YESIG51950006829

600.00

0.00

184,250.51

14-07-2025 17:30:53

14-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIGS
1950096820-SBINO
063647-Stealth Pro
tection And Guardi
ng For-5GwCGEPu
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG51950096820

148,543.00

0.00

35,707.51

14-07-2025 17:30:53

14-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
51950096824-KKB
K0000555-Shruti A
garwal-5GwCZ1NK
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG51950096824

16,877.00

0.00

18,830.51

14-07-2025 17:30:53

14-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG51
950096826-SBIN00O
2716-Mohammed No
orulhuda-5GwDgDD
q7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG51950096826

16,000.00

2,830.51

14-07-2025 17:30:53

14-07-2025

NET TXN : 5GwDK
dwQ7x915TDG - 01
8399500060159 - B
Govinda - NOREF-
BT25071496295522

YESIG51950096819

1,138.00

0.00

1,692.51

18-07-2025 16:24:47

18-07-2025

Funds Tri-BFGUM
PET-0097637000
04083-AMTZ ME
DPOLIS SQUARE

000000501472

0.00

6,720,000.00

6,721,692.51

Page 4 of 8




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME
STATEMENT PERIOD

. 26526134

: 009763700005045

: AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE
1 01-07-2025 to 31-07-2025

~/ YES BANK

Transaction Date

Value Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

19-07-2025 16:48:59

198-07-2025

NET TXN : 5GN9M
Wg87x915TDG - 00
4699500013687 - C
hintalapudi Chandra
Sekhar - NOREF-B
T25071997245707

YESIG52000052898

1,389.00

0.00

6,720,293.51

19-07-2025 16:48:59

19-07-2025

NET TXN : 5GN9K2
HK7x915TDG - 0926
91900032912 - Chap
pa Bhavani - NOREF
-BT25071897245706

YESIG52000052897

4,399.00

6,715,894.51

19-07-2025 16:48:59

19-07-2025

NET TXN : 5GN9H
pLO7x915TDG - 07
1998700000670~ T
irumani Rani Shiva
thmika - NOREF-B
T25071987245705

YESIG52000052896

398.00

0.00

6,715,495.51

19-07-2025 16:48:59

19-07-2025

NET TXN : 5GN9AA
c87x915TDG - 0183
98700009396 - Pinn
amaraju Sudarsana
Varma - NOREF-B
T25071997245703

YESIG520000528394

399.00

0.00

6,715,096.51

19-07-2025 16:48:59

19-07-2025

NET TXN : 5GNIF
64E7x915TDG - 01
8399500060159 - B
Govinda - NOREF-
BT25071997245704

YESIG52000052895

2,199.00

0.00

6,712,897.51

19-07-2025 16:49:09

19-07-2025

CMS-TPT-BT250
71997240076 -5
GMZJZT727x915T
DG -AMTZ MED
POLIS SQUARE-

YESIG52000051421

0.00

15,892.00

6,728,789.51

Page 5 of 8




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMERID : 26526134

ACCOUNT NO : 009763700005045
ACCOUNT NAME : AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE
STATEMENT PERIOD : 01-07-2025 to 31-07-2025

~/ YES BANK

Transaction

Transaction Date Value Date Y
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

CMS-TPT-BT250
71997188607 -5
19-07-2025 16:49:38 19-07-2025 GNOBO3K7x915T
DG -AMTZ MED
POLIS SQUARE-

YESIG52000051455

45,000.00

6,773,789.51

CMS-TPT-BT250
71997239854 -5
19-07-2025 16:49:41 19-07-2025 GMYP8sM7x915
TDG -VIGYAN N
ACHARAM LLP-

YESIG52000053038

20,897.00

6,794,686.51

NET TXN : 5GMVHV
0Q7x815TDG - 0097

s e 63700004083 - AMT
18-07-2025 16:49:42 19-07-2025 Z Medpolis Square 3
663 Pvt Ltd - NOREF
-BT25071997231488

YESIG52000053040

6,720,000.00

74,686.51

NEFT O/W-YESIG5
2000051562-SBINO

.EQ) 001675-Assistant A
19-07-2025 16:50:17 19-07-2025 ccounts Officer ER
OGajuw-5GN1C0I8
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52000051562

5,854.00

0.00

68,832.51

NET TXN : 5GN1Nk
K47x915TDG - 009
19-07-2025 16:50:17 19-07-2025 791800025907 - M

Mahesh - NOREF-B
T25071997238870

YESIG52000053112

5,396.00

63,436.51

NET TXN : 5GN1hr
oY7x915TDG - 018
398700009396 - Pin
namaraju Sudarsan
a Varma - NOREF-
BT25071997239866

19-07-2025 16:50:17 19-07-2025

YESIG52000051558

9,434.00

0.00

54,002.51
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME
STATEMENT PERIOD

1 26526134

- 009763700005045

: AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE
:01-07-2025 to 31-07-2025

~/ YES BANK

Transaction Date

Value Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

19-07-2025 16:50:17

19-07-2025

v

NEFT O/W-YESIG5
2000051563-SBINO
001675-Assistant A
ccounts Officer ER
OGajuw-5GN1Imdy
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52000051563

2,060.00

0.00

51,942.51

19-07-2025 16:50:17

19-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESI
G52000053113-H
DFC0000042-K A
runa-5GN18IbC7
x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52000053113

10,496.00

0.00

41,446 51

18-07-2025 16:50:17

19-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
52000051564-ICIC
0000106-K Suneel’
Kumar-5GN2481q7
x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52000051564

550.00

40,896.51

19-07-2025 16:50:17

19-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG5
2000051565-UBIN
0590398-Medtech
Society-5GN2mnjg
7x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52000051565

18,232.00

0.00

22,664.51

19-07-2025 16:50:17

19-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESIG
52000051561-HDF
C0000240-BPCL E
CMS FLEET BUS
INESS-5GN1tlba7
x915TDG NOREF

YESIG52000051561

9,000.00

13,664.51

19-07-2025 16:50:17

19-07-2025

NEFT O/W-YESI
(G52000051560-R
BISOGSTPMT-G
ST-5GNOdFkI7x
915TDG NOREF

YESIG52000051560

6,480.00

0.00

7,184.51

19-07-2025 16:50:17

19-07-2025

NET TXN : 5GN1Sh
aw7x915TDG - 0183

YESIG52000051559

2,535.00

4,649.51
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME

STATEMENT PERIOD

126526134

: 009763700005045
: AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE
: 01-07-2025 to 31-07-2025

~/ YES BANK

Transaction Date

Value Date

Transaction
Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

91900106756-R S
Sai Kiran - NOREF-
BT25071997239871

22-07-2025 17:05:22

22-07-2025

0097637000050
45 CNBNEFT C
hrg For JUN 25

12.50

0.00

4,637.01

22-07-2025 17:05:22

22-07-2025

GST

2.25

4,634.76

23-07-2025 18:01:03

23-07-2025

CMS-TPT-BT250
72397631174 -5
GWzNkEu7x915
TDG -AMTZ MED
POLIS SQUARE-

YESIG52040102331

0.00

20,000.00

24,634.76

"1 30-07-2025 11:35:29

30-07-2025

ACHCRITC LI
MITED 1127085

" 001316062854

176.00

Aaw.?s

Closing balance includes unclear funds and hold funds if any.

End of the statement ~=-----
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AMTZ MEDPOLIS Square 801 Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-ICICI Bank-112105001918
Bank Reconciliation Summary
1-Jul-25 to 31-Jul-25

- Page 1
Particulars ' _ Count Balance

Balance as per Company Books ' 1,12,545.00
Unreconciled Transactions from 1-Jul-25 till date

Available Only in Books
Add: Withdrawals
Less: Deposits
Expected Bank Balance

L
(14254500

Fd

Ckowf‘”"&/
Pl



Detailed

Statement

Name: AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE 801 PRIVATE A/C Branch: HYDERABAD - M G ROAD ANDHRA
LIMITED PRADESH

Address: 54,187 3 AND 4 2ND FLOOR MG Branch Address: ICICI BANK LTD., 2-3-8, 9 & 10,
ROAD,RANIGUN]J, ASHOKA M.G.ROAD, SECUNDERABAD,
YAMAHA,SECUNDERABAD,500003,TEL HYDERABAD- 500003, ANDHRA
ANGANA,INDIA PRADESH,HYDERABAD|, ANDHRAPRAD

ESH,INDIA

A/C No: 112105001918 A/C Type: CAA

Jt. Holder: Cust ID: 595979212

t1_'r(mscn:tion Date  01/07/2025 Branch Code: 1121 -

rom:
Transaction Period: From 01/07/2025 To 31/07/2025 IFSC Code: ICICO001121

Statement 06/08/2025

Request/Download
Date:

Advanced Search
Amount from:
Cheque number from:
Transaction remarks:
Transaction type:

NA To NA
NA To NA

DR

Account Currency:  INR

Sl | Tran | Value |Transaction|Transaction Chequeno/| Transaction Withdra | Deposit | Balance
No| Id Date Date Posted Ref No Remarks wal (Dr) (Cr)
Date
1 |S5522 |05/Jul/202 |05/julf2025 |05/07/2025 CMS/001740094317 | 63,683.00 1,88,234.
5281 |5 05:27:13 PM /INDUSTRIA NEEDS 00
2 |S5522 |05/Jul/202 [05/Jul/2025 |05/07/2025 CMS/001740094327 | 11,300.00 1,76,934,
5282 |5 05:27:13 PM /SRI BALAJI 00
ENTERPRISES
3 |S5522 |05/Jul/202 | 05/Jul/2025 |05/07/2025 CMS/001740094336 | 2,832.00 1,74,102,
5696 |5 05:27:13 PM NENKATARAMANA 00
STATIONERY &
BINDIN
4 |S5522 |05/Jul/202|05/Jul/2025 |05/07/2025 CMS/001740094332 | 10,311.00 1,63,791.
7075 |5 05:27:13 PM /STANJO LED 00
CORPORATION
5 |S5522 [05/Jul/202 |05/Jul/2025 |05/07/2025 CMS/001740094334 | 4,912.00 1,58,879.
7091 |5 05:27:13 PM /ELEGANT 00
ENTERPRISES
6 [S5522 |05/Julf202 |05/Jul/2025 |05/07/2025 CMS/001740094340 | 2,386.00 1,56,493,
5702 |5 05:27:14 PM /SFS HARDWARE 00
7 |S5522 |05/Jul/202 |05/)ul/2025 |05/07/2025 CMS/001740094321 | 20,000.00 1,36,493,
6054 |5 05:27:14 PM /P L TRADING 00
8  [S5522 [05/Jul/202 |05/jul/2025 |05/07/2025 CMS/001740094342 826.00 1,35,667.
7121 |5 05:27:14 PM /SATHYAVARAPU 00
HARDWARES
9  |S5522 |05/jul/202 |05/Jul/2025 |05/07/2025 CMS/001740094324 | 11,894.00 1,23,773.
5644 |5 05:27:15 PM /SRI GANESH 00
TIMBER DEPOT
10 |S5522 |05/Jul/202 [05/Jul/2025 |05/07/2025 CMS/001740094330 | 11,228.00 1,12,545,
6057 |5 05:27:15 PM /NAVKAR 00
ELECTRICAL
ENTERPRISES

Page Total

Opening Bal: 2,51,917.00
Withdrawls: 1,39,372.00
Depaosits: 0.00
Closing Bal: 1,12,545.00

Legends Used in Account Statement

. BPAY - Bill payment

DTAX - Direct Tax

. IDTX - Indirect Tax

P E N e AW e

BBPS - Bharat Bill Payment Service

BCTT - Banking Cash Transaction Tax
BIL - Internet Bill payment or funds transfer to Third party
CCWD - Cardless Cash Withdrawal

. EBA - Transaction on ICICI Direct

. IMPS - Immediate Payment Service

10. INF - Internet fund transfer in linked accounts
11. INFT - Internal Fund Transfer (Within ICICI Bank)

Page 1 of 2
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